
TotalNo Name Car Cl Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4 Hats Run 5  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
VCAS RD 8 2016

15/10/2016
Run 6  Hats

180.69338 Brad Hall Subaru WRX W 60.487 0 60.396 0 59.81 0 63.184 0 60.717 0 1 10

184.34633 Roger Shaw Special S 62.646 0 61.485 0 62.102 0 61.062 0 61.799 0 2 10

187.69717 Ross Murdoch Fiesta D 63.445 0 62.414 0 61.838 0 0 0 3 10

190.5414 Andrew Murdoch Fiesta D 64.651 0 62.861 0 63.029 0 0 0 4 20

190.54921 Jamie Allan Cyborg C 66.464 1 64.352 0 63.544 0 63.402 0 63.603 0 5 10

193.32845 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX W 66.493 0 64.417 0 64.656 0 66.345 0 64.255 0 6 20

194.59435 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 W 66.653 0 65.915 0 64.447 0 65.375 0 65.8 0 7 364.772 0

196.1236 Mitchell Smith Subaru Impreza W 67.235 0 66.689 0 65.538 0 66.379 0 65.995 0 8 464.587 0

197.6637 Justin Rabor Subaru WRX W 67.028 0 64.591 0 66.041 0 0 0 9 50

198.27923 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX W 69.224 0 65.882 0 65.807 0 66.739 0 66.59 0 10 60

198.46619 Rhys Wagner Lancer J 69.136 0 66.949 0 65.831 0 65.686 0 0 11 10

198.5031 Dean Allan Cyborg C 67.25 0 66.53 0 66.481 0 65.492 0 67.81 0 12 20

199.2338 Brendan Hood Excel C 69.871 0 66.437 0 66.064 0 66.732 0 67.087 0 13 30

200.03927 Reg Johnson Holden Nova P 69.036 0 66.968 0 66.666 0 68.104 0 66.992 0 14 166.405 0

200.96718 Matthew Jones Commodore J 70.307 0 67.273 0 69.248 1 67.602 0 66.773 0 15 266.921 0

201.5726 Jake Vallence Peugeot 206 J 70.945 0 68.066 0 66.734 0 66.77 0 68.93 0 16 30

201.97120 Michael Flynn Lancer J 71.042 0 67.881 0 66.373 0 67.717 0 0 17 40

203.44216 Alan Friend Galant C 75.668 0 67.379 0 67.784 0 68.279 0 0 18 40

204.3912 Damien Wilson Datsun 180B E 71.093 0 68.441 0 68.319 0 67.985 0 68.086 0 19 10

205.70232 Neil Donnan Focus P 70.93 0 68.695 0 68.582 0 69.024 0 68.425 0 20 20

205.86747 Greg Cray Nova P 70.731 0 69.241 0 68.753 0 69.412 0 69.337 0 21 367.873 0

207.20610 Paul Shaw Skyline R31 E 72.105 0 68.748 0 68.979 0 69.479 0 0 22 20

207.99441 Daniel Langford Subaru WRX W 69.44 0 620.039 0 70.844 0 69.945 0 69.924 0 23 768.63 0

208.18730 Darren Watkins Corolla P 69.361 0 69.269 0 69.557 0 70.061 0 0 24 40

208.48429 Glen King-Gee Lancer P 72.03 0 70.242 0 68.133 0 70.889 0 70.109 0 25 50

212.16428 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia P 72.966 0 70.525 0 70.817 0 70.822 0 71.121 0 26 60
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215.70313 Arron Secombe Commodore E 73.24 0 72.999 0 71.721 0 71.766 0 72.216 0 27 30

216.46442 Peter Canning Galant C 72.78 0 76.179 2 71.352 0 72.332 0 0 28 50

216.60824 Matthew Condy Skyline E 76.185 1 72.641 0 73.22 0 70.747 0 81.783 0 29 40

217.925 Andrew Friend Galant C 73.238 0 71.722 0 77.645 2 72.94 0 0 30 60

217.97411 Nathan Makovec BMW 3 E 74.792 0 73.101 0 71.914 0 73.421 0 72.959 0 31 573.884 0

218.5453 Paul Wagner Lancer D 75.865 0 73.792 0 72.022 0 72.731 0 0 32 30

219.3632 Michael Taylor Datsun 180B SSS D 76.207 0 72.689 0 72.946 0 73.728 0 0 33 40

222.6056 Angela Bloomfield Camry L 78.174 0 72.758 0 71.673 0 0 0 34 10

222.77315 Matt Dulak Skyline E 77.06 0 72.168 0 74.3 1 73.545 0 97.431 0 35 680.152 0

237.0297 Emily Dulak Skyline L 81.942 0 78.287 0 79.842 0 79.821 0 78.921 0 36 285.16 0

334.12140 Treian Kontjonis Subaru WRX W 67.714 0 66.407 0 0 0 0 37 80
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C0-1600cc Modified

190.54921 Jamie Allan Cyborg C 66.464 1 0 63.544 0 63.402 0 63.603 0 5 164.352 0

198.5031 Dean Allan Cyborg C 67.25 0 0 66.481 0 65.492 0 67.81 0 12 266.53 0

199.2338 Brendan Hood Excel C 69.871 0 0 66.064 0 66.732 0 67.087 0 13 366.437 0

203.44216 Alan Friend Galant C 75.668 0 0 67.784 0 68.279 0 0 18 467.379 0

216.46442 Peter Canning Galant C 72.78 0 2 71.352 0 72.332 0 0 28 576.179 0

217.90025 Andrew Friend Galant C 73.238 0 0 77.645 2 72.94 0 0 30 671.722 0

D1601 - 2000cc Modified

187.69717 Ross Murdoch Fiesta D 63.445 0 0 61.838 0 0 0 3 162.414 0

190.5414 Andrew Murdoch Fiesta D 64.651 0 0 63.029 0 0 0 4 262.861 0

218.5453 Paul Wagner Lancer D 75.865 0 0 72.022 0 72.731 0 0 32 373.792 0

219.3632 Michael Taylor Datsun 180B SS D 76.207 0 0 72.946 0 73.728 0 0 33 472.689 0

EOver 2000cc Modified

204.39012 Damien Wilson Datsun 180B E 71.093 0 0 68.319 0 67.985 0 68.086 0 19 168.441 0

207.20610 Paul Shaw Skyline R31 E 72.105 0 0 68.979 0 69.479 0 0 22 268.748 0

215.70313 Arron Secombe Commodore E 73.24 0 0 71.721 0 71.766 0 72.216 0 27 372.999 0

216.60824 Matthew Condy Skyline E 76.185 1 0 73.22 0 70.747 0 81.783 0 29 472.641 0

217.97411 Nathan Makovec BMW 3 E 74.792 0 0 71.914 0 73.421 0 72.959 0 31 573.101 73.884 0

222.77315 Matt Dulak Skyline E 77.06 0 0 74.3 1 73.545 0 97.431 0 35 672.168 80.152 0
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JJuniors 14-18 Years

198.46619 Rhys Wagner Lancer J 69.136 0 0 65.831 0 65.686 0 0 11 166.949 0

200.96718 Matthew Jones Commodore J 70.307 0 0 69.248 1 67.602 0 66.773 0 15 267.273 66.921 0

201.57026 Jake Vallence Peugeot 206 J 70.945 0 0 66.734 0 66.77 0 68.93 0 16 368.066 0

201.97120 Michael Flynn Lancer J 71.042 0 0 66.373 0 67.717 0 0 17 467.881 0

LLadies

222.6056 Angela Bloomfield Camry L 78.174 0 0 71.673 0 0 0 34 172.758 0

237.0297 Emily Dulak Skyline L 81.942 0 0 79.842 0 79.821 0 78.921 0 36 278.287 85.16 0

PStandard Production

200.03927 Reg Johnson Holden Nova P 69.036 0 0 66.666 0 68.104 0 66.992 0 14 166.968 66.405 0

205.70232 Neil Donnan Focus P 70.93 0 0 68.582 0 69.024 0 68.425 0 20 268.695 0

205.86747 Greg Cray Nova P 70.731 0 0 68.753 0 69.412 0 69.337 0 21 369.241 67.873 0

208.18730 Darren Watkins Corolla P 69.361 0 0 69.557 0 70.061 0 0 24 469.269 0

208.48429 Glen King-Gee Lancer P 72.03 0 0 68.133 0 70.889 0 70.109 0 25 570.242 0

212.16428 Robert Dekker Nissan Silvia P 72.966 0 0 70.817 0 70.822 0 71.121 0 26 670.525 0

SSpecials

184.34633 Roger Shaw Special S 62.646 0 0 62.102 0 61.062 0 61.799 0 2 161.485 0
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WFour Wheel Drive

180.69338 Brad Hall Subaru WRX W 60.487 0 0 59.81 0 63.184 0 60.717 0 1 160.396 0

193.32845 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX W 66.493 0 0 64.656 0 66.345 0 64.255 0 6 264.417 0

194.59435 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 W 66.653 0 0 64.447 0 65.375 0 65.8 0 7 365.915 64.772 0

196.12036 Mitchell Smith Subaru Impreza W 67.235 0 0 65.538 0 66.379 0 65.995 0 8 466.689 64.587 0

197.66037 Justin Rabor Subaru WRX W 67.028 0 0 66.041 0 0 0 9 564.591 0

198.27923 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX W 69.224 0 0 65.807 0 66.739 0 66.59 0 10 665.882 0

207.99441 Daniel Langford Subaru WRX W 69.44 0 0 70.844 0 69.945 0 69.924 0 23 7620.039 68.63 0

334.12140 Treian Kontjonis Subaru WRX W 67.714 0 0 0 0 0 37 866.407 0

Page 3 of 3


